Lincoln and Continental Owners Club

OWNER

Charlie Blais

David Saxan

Jim & Carol Higgs
Marilyn & Jack Fletcher
Thomas Minton
William & Judy D'Aiuto

Tim Wilson

Lincoln & Continental Owners Club

YEAR
1940
1979
1989
1996
1996
1998
1964

MODEL

Lincoln Continental Cabriolet
Lincoln Continental Town Car
Continental Mark VI LSC
Lincoln Town Car

Linceln Mark VIII

Lincoln Town Car

Lincoln Continetal

VIN #

H102085
9Y828710541
1LNMB93E5KY641198
1LNLM82WS8TY 692026
ILNLM921V8TY707719
1LNFM82W9I9WY33135
4Y82N401924

http://LCOC.org

Page 6

Preservation Division Awards

Explanatory pre-amble as follows: “Preservation Division is a judged division for vehicles that have been awarded the Elliston H. Bell Founder's Trophy or other Major
Trophy in the Senior Division. All vehicles in the division which score a minimum of 92 points receive a Preservation Division Award.”

FIRST

2013 ENM
2015 MANM
2013 WNM
2011 MANM
2013 MANM
2014 MANM
2016 MANM

SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH

2016 ENM

2016 MANM

2014 WNM 2015 WNM

2013 MANM 2013 WNM 2014 WNM 2014 MANM
20165 ENM

2017 Directory




