



Preservation Division Awards

Explanatory pre-amble as follows: "Preservation Division is a judged division for vehicles that have been awarded the Elliston H. Bell Founder's Trophy or other Major Trophy in the Senior Division. All vehicles in the division which score a minimum of 92 points receive a Preservation Division Award."

OWNER	YEAR	MODEL	VIN #	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	FOURTH	FIFTH
Charlie Blais	1940	Lincoln Continental Cabriolet	H102085	2013 ENM	2016 ENM			
David Saxan	1979	Lincoln Continental Town Car	9Y82S710541	2015 MANM	2016 MANM			
Jim & Carol Higgs	1989	Continental Mark VII LSC	1LNMB93E5KY641198	2013 WNM	2014 WNM	2015 WNM		
Marilyn & Jack Fletcher	1996	Lincoln Town Car	1LNLM82W8TY692026	2011 MANM	2013 MANM	2013 WNM	2014 WNM	2014 MANM
Thomas Minton	1996	Lincoln Mark VIII	1LNLM91V8TY707719	2013 MANM				
William & Judy D'Aiuto	1998	Lincoln Town Car	1LNFM82W9WY33135	2014 MANM	20165 ENM			
Tim Wilson	1964	Lincoln Continetal	4Y82N401924	2016 MANM				